Election: 2017 Consolidated Election (Unofficial)

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61914
Ballots Cast: 14528

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: Roy Wahlgren

Contest Name

Total Votes

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SANDWICH TOWNSHIP 606

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SANDWICH TOWNSHIP

Precinct

SANDWICH 05
SANDWICH 02
SANDWICH 01
SANDWICH 04
SANDWICH 03

Total Votes
146

136

122

111

91

Vote %
16.22

Vote %
16.96
16.02
17.3
14.86
15.85
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